
 

 

Cardiac Ultrasound Schedule with Liz Bode and Siddharth Sudunagunta 

Session 1 

Tuesday 5th September  - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 8th September  - Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

Session 2 

Tuesday 12th September - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 15th September  - Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

Session 3  

Tuesday 19th September - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 22nd September  - Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

Session 4  

Tuesday 26th September - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 29th September   - Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

 

Session 5  

Tuesday 3rd October  - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 6th October  - Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

 

Session 6  

Tuesday 10th October  - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 13th October  - Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

 

You will have access to the online discussion forum from Tuesday 5th September – Friday 27th 

October. 


